
Memorandum 85-84 

0287a 
9/24/85 

Subject: Future Meetings Schedule 

At the last meeting, the Commission adopted the attached schedule 

for future meetings. Commissioner Marshall was designated a 

subcomittee to make recommendations for the places where the meetings 

would be held following the January 1986 meeting. 

We need to determine the places where the meetings will be held 

in 1986 so we can firm up the arrangements for meeting rooms. 

Respectfully submitted, 

John H. DeMoully 
Executive Secretary 



CALIFORNIA LAW REVISION COMMISSION 
SCHEDULE FOR FUTURE MEETINGS 

October 1985 

October 10 (Thursday) 
October 11 (Friday) 

December 1985 

December 5 (Thursday) 
December 6 (Friday) 

January 1986 

January 16 (Thursday) 
January 17 (Friday) 

March 1986 

March 13 (Thursday) 
March 14 (Friday) 

May 1986 

May 15 (Thursday) 
May 16 (Friday) 

June 1986 

June 26 (Thursday) 
June 27 (Friday) 

July 1986 

July 17 (Thursday) 
July 18 (Friday) 

September 1986 
September 4 (Thursday) 
September 5 (Friday) 

November 1986 

November 13 (Thursday) 
November 14 (Friday) 

December 1986 

December 4 (Thursday) 
December 5 (Friday) 

3:30 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

9/23/85 

Stanford 

State Capitol 

San Diego 

State Capi tol 

San Francisco 
(See note below) 

State Capi to1 
(See note below) 

Orange County 
(See note below) 

State Capitol 
(See note below) 

Los Angeles 
(See note below) 

State Capitol 
(See note below) 

Note. Place of March to Deceaber Meetings subject to possible 
change. 


